
LOT 126
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

CARR DON F JR & JENNY M
85141 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0126-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

08/12/2008 RK
08/12/2008 RK 06/13/2023 MLU

12/31/2019 NWA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4
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5,383
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525,318
4,733

520,585
13 520,585

0
525,318

0

505,422

2483/1840 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 505,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON DONALD F & MAR

CARR DON F JR & JEN

1599/1917 12/30/2008 WD Q I 01 319,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODSIDE AMELIA LAKES

WATSON DONALD F & M

2024
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M13835 MECH OTHER 0 05/01/2008

C21318 CO ISSUED 0 04/01/2008

P13183 OTHER 0 04/01/2008

B21318 NEW CONSTR 261,162 04/01/2008

E20728 ELEC OTHER 2,000 04/01/2008

R11193 REPAIR/RRF 5,750 04/01/2008

HX Base Yr

85141 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,541 108.0900 135.11 478,425 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3080

BAS 1,871 100 1,871 235,096

FGR 713 55 392 49,256

FOP 44 30 13 1,633

FOP 188 30 56 7,036

FUS 1,209 100 1,209 151,914

4,025 3,541 444,935

BAS=[YR=2008]   U3 L3  W8  D3 L3  S1 FOP=[YR=2008]  W24 S5
D3 R3  E21 N8 $ S8 W21  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  S27 FGR=[YR=2008]
W10 S23 E31 N23 W21 $ E21 S10 E9 FOP=[YR=2008]  S5 E10 N2 W2
N3 W8 $ E8 S3 E12 N49 $ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2008]  E37 N13 E13
S33 W14 N3 W16 S7 W6 S1 W8 N1 W6 N24 $ W30 $ .
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,512.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 89 5,383

5,383

1 000133 C SFR LAKE 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


